4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

4

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

imbarcati :

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

45°

0005317M
0005327M
0005268M
0005307M
0005219M
0005301M
0005323M
0005231IM
0005250M
0005224M
0005220M
0005324M
0005281M
0005203M
0005274M
0005306M
0005259M
0005234M
0005287M
0005288M
0005279M
0005286M
0005235M
0005225M
0005294M
0005313M
0005207M
0005210M
0005221M
0005289M
0005205M
0005316M
0005230M
0005206M
0005292M
0005329M
0005295M
0005248M
0005284M
0005211M

753300

50"

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

Loc lansare

Columbofil

5.28" N Longitudine

25 17:57:27 GPS

25 17:57:27 +0

25 17:57:27 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA3B469A | 27.09 17
| | DAOCDE3E | 27.09 17:
| |DA714959 | 27.09 17:
| |DA1IBASCA | 27.09 17:
| |DA4018B2 | 27.09 17:
| |[DA714919 | 27.09 17:
| | DA1IBA5S6B | 27.09 18:
| |DA401990 | 27.09 18:
| | DA469D30 | 27.09 18:
| |DA469DFD | 27.09 18:
| | DA469DOF | 27.09 18:
| |DA714A55 | 27.09 18:
| |DA1BA744 | 27.09 18:
| | DA26C32A | 27.09 18:
| |DA1IBAS71 | 27.09 18:
| |DA18B156 | 27.09 18:
| |DA469E79 | 27.09 18:
| |DA469D59 | 27.09 18:
| |DA7148C7 | 27.09 18:
| | DABCAB38 | 27.09 18:
| |DA714977 | 27.09 18:
| |DA714A47 | 27.09 18:
| |DA401821 | 27.09 18:
| | DA469E6C | 27.09 18:
| | DA1BA594 | 27.09 18:
| | DA657D52 | 27.09 18:
| | DA469F07 | 27.09 18:
| |DA4018F7 | 27.09 18:
| |DA401695 | 27.09 18:
| |DA372A7A | 27.09 18:
| |DA469E84 | 27.09 18:
| |DA7148D7 | 27.09 18:
| |DA401808 | 27.09 18:
| | DA469D88 | 27.09 18:
| |DA714BF6 | 27.09 18:
| | DAOCDE8F | 27.09 18:
| | DA1BAG97 | 27.09 18:
| |DA469CDD | 27.09 18:
| | DA1IBA5S03 | 27.09 18:
| |DA401933 | 27.09 18:

Cod concurs: 2814

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Benzing 48906780 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Team Bro
23° 21"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 06347

800028BF


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101654_1758995847.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01.Concurs

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

753300 Columbofil
45° 50" 5.28' N Longitudine
27.09.2025 17:57:27 GPS
27.09.2025 17:57:27 +0
27.09.2025 17:57:27 GPS +3h
43

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| | senzor |Data Ora

041 |RO 25 0005334M
042 |RO 25 0005300M
043 |RO 25 0005285M

Semnaturi:

Serie ceas: 102723
Autorizare: 800028BF

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

Crescator

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

| DAF9252E | 27.09 18:
| DABCA91D | 27.09 18:
| DA1IBAB69 | 27.09 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 2814

Benzing 48906780 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

SAHIY 218 5 09, 2025 Q64T

FILE ON
SERVER

Team Bro

23° 21" 45.25'" E

Comisia imbarcare
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101654_1758995847.pdf

